
MATEN SLIB

MATEN TERREIN

GECUM. AFST. SLIB

GEKUMULEERDE AFSTANDEN TERREIN

TUSSENAFST. SLIB

TUSSENAFSTANDEN TERREIN

REFERENTIEVLAK    32.00

LENGTE 1:  100.00

HOOGTE 1:  100.00
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  2.98   3.10   3.63   3.34   2.12   2.18   1.62   1.63   1.16   1.20
 
 

0
.8

2
  1.37

 
 

0
.6

9

 
 

0
.8

3

 
 

0
.6

7

  1.27   1.12

 
 
1
.0

2

 
 

0
.9

8

 
 

0
.9

6

 
 

0
.2

9

  4.27   2.31   3.07   1.99   2.21   2.06   2.07   2.16   2.35   2.09   1.75
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